XRIPPER
Twin-Shaft Grinder Buyer’s Guide
®
ENGINEERED TO WORK
CONTENTS
Models, Overview      3
Engineered Features
 - Overall Construction & Design   4

costly to maintain.”
- WWTP Operations Manager
136-560QD+HCS 6 / 10 4 5 38 1 x 0.25 1 x 1.0 852 3,800 (5.4) 758 30“
136-560QD+HCD 6 / 10 4 5 38 2 x 0.25 2 x 1.0 1,126 5,000 (7.2) 1,067 42“
136-840QD+HCS 6 / 10 4 5 38 1 x 0.25 1 x 1.0 1,243 5,500 (7.9) 758 30“
136-840QD+HCD 6 / 10 4 5 38 2 x 0.25 2 x 1.0 1,670 7,300 (10.5) 1,067 42“
136-1120QD+HCS 6 / 10 4 5 38 1 x 0.25 1 x 1.0 1,650 7,300 (10.5) 758 30“
136-1120QD+HCD 6 / 10 4 5 38 2 x 0.25 2 x 1.0 2,246 10,000 (14.4) 1,067 42“
136-1400QD+HCS 6 / 10 4 5 38 1 x 0.25 1 x 1.0 2,195 9,700 (13.9) 758 30“
136-1400QD+HCD 6 / 10 4 5 38 2 x 0.25 2 x 1.0 3,030 13,300 (19.2) 1,067 42“
XRipper® XRS
The versatile and easy to
maintain series
XRipper® XRP
The compact inline variant for pipe systems
100-90Q 6 / 8 1.5 2 53 50 220 8 116 Ø 100 4"
136-140Q 6 / 10 2.2 3 41 110 440 8 116 Ø 150 6"
186-130Q 8 / 11 4.0 5 40 165 720 8 116 Ø 150 6"
186-260Q 8 / 11 4.0 5 40 325 1,430 6 87 Ø 200 8"
Unit mm kW HP RPM m3/h GPM bar psi mm inches

ss
ur
e
Fl
an
ge
co
nn
ec
to
r
*  Maximum theoretical throughput for water and a pressure loss of 0.25 bar.
We would be happy to configure the best grinder for your application with the help of our computer-assisted design software.
*  Maximum theoretical throughput for water and a pressure loss of 0.15 bar.
We would be happy to configure the best grinder for your application with the help of our computer-assisted design software.
100-320QD 6 / 8 2.2/4 3 / 5 50 140 620 219 x 320 8.622“ x 12.598“
100-480QD 6 / 8 2.2/4 3 / 5 50 222 980 219 x 480 8.622“ x 18.897“
100-640QD 6 / 8 2.2/4 3 / 5 50 310 1,370 219 x 640 8.622“ x 25.196“
100-800QD 6 / 8 2.2/4 3 / 5 50 480 2,100 219 x 800 8.622“ x 31.496“
100-960QD 6 / 8 2.2/4 3/5 50 690 3,030 219 x 960 8.622“ x 37.795“
136-280QD 6 / 10 2.2/4 3 / 5 44 115 500 365 x 280 14.370“ x 11.023“
136-560QD 6 / 10 2.2/4 3 / 5 44 360 1,600 365 x 560 14.370“ x 22.047“
186-260Q 8 / 11 4.0 5 34 170 750 500 x 260 19.685“ x 10.236“
186-260QD 8 / 11 4/5.5 5 / 7.5 34 170 750 500 x 260 19.685“ x 10.236“
186-520QD 8 / 11 4/5.5 5 / 7.5 34 520 2,300 500 x 520 19.685“ x 20.472“
186-780QD 8 / 11 4/5.5 5 / 7.5 34 795 3,500 500 x 780 19.685“ x 30.708“
mm kW HP min–1 / RPM m3/h GPM W x L (mm) W x L (inches)
Ty
pe
B